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Número 
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Decreto Tipo Causante Monto 

ARANGUIZ SANCHEZ EVA MARGARITA 14535696-2 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PLAZA LOHSE CLAUDIA ANDREA 13768409-8 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

AYALA DUARTE ALEJANDRA XIMENA 13768796-8 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GODOY RIOS RAQUEL NOEMI 18162586-4 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MUNOZ SOTO MARIA ANGELICA 9980894-2 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ARMIJO HIDALGO PRISCILA ESTEFANI 17456496-5 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ALVAREZ QUIROZ DENIA ANDREA 16403961-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

YANEZ MALDONADO MONICA MARIELA 11980345-4 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SILVA RUIZ EMA MONSERRAT 18760935-6 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RICARDI MOYANO CLAUDIA ANDREA 18760362-5 151 08-01-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

MENDEZ ZUNIGA CLAUDIA MARCIA 17952209-8 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SILVA SAAVEDRA HILDA ANDREA 17815018-9 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARAYA MEZA GABRIELA ANDREA 16758163-3 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VILLATORO PAILAMILLA YARIXZA YAJAYRA 18761514-3 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

AGUILAR VILLACURA CLAUDIA ANDREA 17456448-5 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CARVAJAL FAGUAS EVELYN PRISCILA 17079285-8 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CEPEDA YANEZ MARIA JOSE 16510656-3 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

JAQUE MADARIAGA KAREN DAYANNE 13768440-3 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MACHUCA HUECHUPAN BLANCA RUTH 15872061-2 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SOTO GOMEZ MARGARITA CRISTINA 14275496-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MADARIAGA MATUS EVELYN ESMERALDA 15872383-2 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CORNEJO MUNOZ ALICIA DEL CARMEN 15871663-1 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

OLIVARES BAHAMONDES VERONICA RAQUEL 15479908-7 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MANCILLA GONZALEZ JENIFFER PAOLA 16510455-2 151 08-01-2013 Recien Nacido $ 7.744

RUBIO PLAZA DANIELA FRANCISCA 16759166-3 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CARTAGENA HERNANDEZ FABIOLA DEL CARMEN 17456579-1 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ARAYA VERA LUISA VIOLETA 11224776-9 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RAMIREZ ACEVEDO EDECIA DANIA 9916546-4 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CATALAN RAVANAL PATRICIA CECILIA 8066276-9 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

QUINTAS JORQUERA DAYSI LEONOR 15737351-K 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RIQUELME RIQUELME YESSENIA TAMARA 13580779-6 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RIQUELME RIQUELME YESSENIA TAMARA 13580779-6 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NILO CARRENO FERNANDA MARILEXI 17456565-1 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MENDEZ ZUNIGA CLAUDIA MARCIA 17952209-8 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CAMPOS VIVAR BEATRIZ DEL TRANSITO 7251012-7 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GONZALEZ VALDES DANIELA ESTER 13547117-8 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GONZALEZ VALDES DANIELA ESTER 13547117-8 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ALVAREZ LIRA DEISY ANDREA 15088841-7 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ZUNIGA FUENTES YOSELIN OLIVIA 18448873-6 151 08-01-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

GONZALEZ RAMIREZ KIMBERLY CAROLINA 19141967-7 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

AGUILAR VILLACURA CLAUDIA ANDREA 17456448-5 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TRUJILLO SAAVEDRA DANIELA ANDREA 18760197-5 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CERVANTES FIERRO JOHANNA ALEJANDRA 12825727-6 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PINA ALVAREZ MADELEN BEATRIZ 13195511-1 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CARDENAS CALISTO KARIN JESSICA 14095384-9 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VALDIVIA VARGAS ANGELICA MARIA 14127012-5 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TRUJILLO HERRERA MARCELA HAYDEE 12604784-3 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ROSALES CAMPOS MARJORIE TRINIDAD 15480992-9 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RUBIO PLAZA DANIELA FRANCISCA 16759166-3 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SALAS PIERETTE TAMARA GUISSELA 16414626-K 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

INOSTROZA MUNOZ EVELYN PATRICIA 17887621-K 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ALEGRIA GUTIERREZ PAMELA ANDREA 17908804-5 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CABELLO MORALES MARIA GRACIELA 16515585-8 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

YANEZ MALDONADO MONICA MARIELA 11980345-4 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744
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ALVAREZ PALMA FAVIOLA DEL CARMEN 14433628-3 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

NILO CARRENO FERNANDA MARILEXI 17456565-1 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RAMOS SOTO FABIOLA ANDREA 18760011-1 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

FREDES SOTO PAMELA ANDREA 17815739-6 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

NILO HERNANDEZ CAMILA JACQUELINE 19756966-2 151 08-01-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

HERNANDEZ SOTO JOCELYN INGRID 16403628-6 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

FIGUEROA ZAMORANO JOHANNA ERIKA 8534443-9 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

HIDALGO OLIVARES CAMILA ALEJANDRA 17815298-K 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ULLOA MESINA NICOL ANDREA 17815750-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MIRANDA PARISSI PATRICIA XIMENA DEL 11029226-0 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TORRES HINOJOSA KAREN ANDREA 16709407-4 151 08-01-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

TORRES HINOJOSA KAREN ANDREA 16709407-4 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CARVAJAL FAGUAS EVELYN PRISCILA 17079285-8 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GUTIERREZ MEZA HILDA GERMANIA 14444040-4 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

QUIROZ TRUJILLO ESTRELLA GISELLE 18162173-7 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

JORQUERA JORQUERA POLET MEREDITH 17079163-0 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

DIAZ CATALAN DANIELA JEANETTE 13768676-7 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ANTIVILO FERNANDEZ JENNIFER ANDREA 15871782-4 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CALDERON SANCHEZ TERESA DE JESUS 13033709-0 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RUBIO PLAZA DANIELA FRANCISCA 16759166-3 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CATALAN MARTINEZ MARCELA PAOLA 13545902-K 151 08-01-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

RICARDI MOYANO CAMILA FERNANDA 17424968-7 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

BAZA ABARCA LETICIA KAREN 13368663-0 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PARDO MORALES CAROLINA ELIZABETH 16759760-2 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SOTO HENRIQUEZ CONSTANZA FRANCISCA 17078847-8 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SANHUEZA AGUILERA CELIA ROSA 10352989-1 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

QUIROZ MANQUILEF ANA LUCIA 16510651-2 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CASTANEDA PINTO ALICIA SABINA 12799500-1 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

FARIAS ROJAS MARGARITA ANTONIA 6862331-6 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MENDOZA RIQUELME LUCIA ANGELICA 7503047-9 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RIQUELME RIQUELME YESSENIA TAMARA 13580779-6 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

VALENZUELA PAVEZ JOCELYN ANDREA 15873017-0 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VALENZUELA PAVEZ JOCELYN ANDREA 15873017-0 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CAMPOS VIVAR BEATRIZ DEL TRANSITO 7251012-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ACEVEDO MARTINEZ NATALY ELIANA 16509266-K 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ACEVEDO MARTINEZ NATALY ELIANA 16509266-K 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RAMOS SOTO FABIOLA ANDREA 18760011-1 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SILVA SAAVEDRA HILDA ANDREA 17815018-9 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GONZALEZ NUNEZ PAULINA DEL CARMEN 13547515-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CARRASCO BERRIOS VALERIA STEPHANIE 17814993-8 151 08-01-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

ARAYA MEZA GABRIELA ANDREA 16758163-3 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

DONOSO CELEDON ALICIA DEL TRANSITO 13189487-2 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

BARRA HERRERA KONNY FRANCISCA 17456225-3 151 08-01-2013 Mujer Embarazada $ 7.744

AGUILAR VILLACURA CLAUDIA ANDREA 17456448-5 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ULLOA MESINA NICOL ANDREA 17815750-7 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TRUJILLO SAAVEDRA DANIELA ANDREA 18760197-5 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RIVERA ALARCON ANA ERCILIA 10123546-7 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

FLORES ESPINOZA MARIA JOSE 15558562-5 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GUTIERREZ MEZA HILDA GERMANIA 14444040-4 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

JAQUE MADARIAGA KAREN DAYANNE 13768440-3 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MARAMBIO ZUNIGA JACQUELINE DEL CARME 13196507-9 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

COVARRUBIAS RAMIREZ MARCELA PATRICIA 11184459-3 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PENA QUIROZ EGLA KESIA 16757880-2 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ANTIVILO FERNANDEZ JENNIFER ANDREA 15871782-4 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ROSALES CAMPOS MARJORIE TRINIDAD 15480992-9 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MANCILLA GONZALEZ JENIFFER PAOLA 16510455-2 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

DINAMARCA VALDES PAULA DE LOS ANGELES 16855090-1 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ROMERO ROMERO MARIA TRINIDAD 15718178-5 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ESCOBAR CONCHA AMANDA CLEMENTINA 16510377-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

JIMENEZ JARA KATHERINE IVONE 15087582-K 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

LEAL QUEZADA MARIA FERNANDA 18462613-6 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SEPULVEDA NAVIA PAOLA DE LOURDES 10347405-1 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SANHUEZA AGUILERA CELIA ROSA 10352989-1 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CABELLO MORALES MARIA GRACIELA 16515585-8 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744



CABELLO MORALES MARIA GRACIELA 16515585-8 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

FARIAS ROJAS MARGARITA ANTONIA 6862331-6 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TARIFENO LLANCA MARILIANA MAGDALENA 11189539-2 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ORBENES CARRASCO PATRICIA DE LOS ANGE 12054191-9 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

QUINTAS JORQUERA DAYSI LEONOR 15737351-K 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SANHUEZA ROMO MYRIAM DEL ROSARIO 12627571-4 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GONZALEZ NUNEZ PAULINA DEL CARMEN 13547515-7 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GONZALEZ NUNEZ PAULINA DEL CARMEN 13547515-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GONZALEZ NUNEZ PAULINA DEL CARMEN 13547515-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ALVAREZ LIRA DEISY ANDREA 15088841-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARAYA MEZA GABRIELA ANDREA 16758163-3 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ESCARATE GONZALEZ KATHERINA DEL CARMEN 13367993-6 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GONZALEZ RAMIREZ KIMBERLY CAROLINA 19141967-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TRUJILLO SAAVEDRA DANIELA ANDREA 18760197-5 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TORRES HINOJOSA KAREN ANDREA 16709407-4 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GUTIERREZ MEZA HILDA GERMANIA 14444040-4 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TORREALBA LIZANA ROSA MARIA 13768103-K 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

AGUILERA NAVARRO NELLY DEL CARMEN 15088488-8 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GONZALEZ VERDUGO CATHERINE SOLANGE 16161804-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

DINAMARCA VALDES PAULA DE LOS ANGELES 16855090-1 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

QUIROZ MANQUILEF ANA LUCIA 16510651-2 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RODRIGUEZ VISSCHER BLANCA IRMA DEL CARM 15679314-0 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RODRIGUEZ VISSCHER BLANCA IRMA DEL CARM 15679314-0 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CATALAN RAVANAL PATRICIA CECILIA 8066276-9 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RIQUELME RIQUELME SANDRA VERONICA 11261876-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

QUINTAS JORQUERA DAYSI LEONOR 15737351-K 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RIQUELME RIQUELME YESSENIA TAMARA 13580779-6 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MIRANDA ROBLERO CAMILA ALEJANDRA 18448158-8 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RIVERA VERA CAROLINA ANDREA 18161781-0 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SANHUEZA ROMO MYRIAM DEL ROSARIO 12627571-4 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

TORRES ROZAS MARIA JOSE 15872615-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ESCARATE GONZALEZ KATHERINA DEL CARMEN 13367993-6 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

DONOSO CELEDON ALICIA DEL TRANSITO 13189487-2 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MIRANDA PARISSI PATRICIA XIMENA DEL 11029226-0 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CANTERO CARTER MARIA MATILDE 6270609-0 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

FLORES ESPINOZA MARIA JOSE 15558562-5 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

JAQUE MADARIAGA KAREN DAYANNE 13768440-3 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PAREDES PONTIGO MARISOL DE LAS MERCE 12604337-6 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

AGUILERA NAVARRO NELLY DEL CARMEN 15088488-8 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

VERGARA CABEZAS TATIANA KATHERIN 16510092-1 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

HERNANDEZ YANEZ JOHANA MARIBEL 12827008-6 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MEZA MADARIAGA TERESA DE LAS MERCED 9881865-0 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

BUSTOS OSORIO CLAUDIA DEL CARMEN 15871919-3 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ROMERO ROMERO MARIA TRINIDAD 15718178-5 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

JIMENEZ JARA KATHERINE IVONE 15087582-K 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

ALEGRIA GUTIERREZ PAMELA ANDREA 17908804-5 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARAYA VERA LUISA VIOLETA 11224776-9 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

YANEZ MALDONADO MONICA MARIELA 11980345-4 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

HERNANDEZ MANDIOLA SOLEDAD JOANNA 13707907-0 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

PANDO ALVAREZ MARIA LUZ 10262904-3 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

JERIA LIBERONA NANCY DEL CARMEN 10750742-6 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

QUINTAS JORQUERA DAYSI LEONOR 15737351-K 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RIVERA VERA CAROLINA ANDREA 18161781-0 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

GONZALEZ VALDES DANIELA ESTER 13547117-8 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARAYA MEZA GABRIELA ANDREA 16758163-3 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

FREDES SOTO PAMELA ANDREA 17815739-6 151 08-01-2013 Recien Nacido $ 7.744

VILLATORO PAILAMILLA YARIXZA YAJAYRA 18761514-3 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CATALAN LOPEZ VIVIANA DEL CARMEN 18163216-K 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

HERNANDEZ SOTO JOCELYN INGRID 16403628-6 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

AGUILAR VILLACURA CLAUDIA ANDREA 17456448-5 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

FLORES ESPINOZA MARIA JOSE 15558562-5 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

QUIROZ TRUJILLO ESTRELLA GISELLE 18162173-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MARAMBIO ZUNIGA JACQUELINE DEL CARME 13196507-9 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CASTILLO URRUTIA KAREN ELIZABETH 15074595-0 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744



BAEZ MOYA HILDA DE LAS MERCEDE 15086626-K 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

COVARRUBIAS RAMIREZ MARCELA PATRICIA 11184459-3 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

MORALES DUARTE MARIA TERESA 11522514-6 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

JOFRE VARGAS JOVA AMELIA 15873414-1 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ALDUNATE PARRA GRACIELA ADRIANA 8591152-K 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

SAAVEDRA MANRIQUEZ NIDIA JANET 14503852-9 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PINTO BERRIOS JOCELYN PATRICIA 16758533-7 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

INOSTROZA MUNOZ EVELYN PATRICIA 17887621-K 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

ARAYA VERA LUISA VIOLETA 11224776-9 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CASTANEDA PINTO ALICIA SABINA 12799500-1 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

RODRIGUEZ VISSCHER BLANCA IRMA DEL CARM 15679314-0 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

PANDO ALVAREZ MARIA LUZ 10262904-3 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MIRANDA ROBLERO CAMILA ALEJANDRA 18448158-8 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

SILVA RUIZ EMA MONSERRAT 18760935-6 151 08-01-2013 Recien Nacido $ 7.744

GONZALEZ VALDES DANIELA ESTER 13547117-8 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

TORRES ROZAS MARIA JOSE 15872615-7 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

CATALAN LOPEZ VIVIANA DEL CARMEN 18163216-K 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

DONOSO CELEDON ALICIA DEL TRANSITO 13189487-2 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

FIGUEROA ZAMORANO JOHANNA ERIKA 8534443-9 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

RIVERA ALARCON ANA ERCILIA 10123546-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

CEPEDA YANEZ MARIA JOSE 16510656-3 151 08-01-2013 Madre $ 7.744

JAQUE MADARIAGA KAREN DAYANNE 13768440-3 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

GERALDO GONZALEZ TERESITA INES 17815831-7 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744

MARAMBIO ZUNIGA JACQUELINE DEL CARME 13196507-9 151 08-01-2013 Menor de 18 años $ 7.744






